
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 8 Moses Kibet quenia Senior Masculino 01:02:47 02:59

2 9 Yohanes Ghegebregeorgis eritreia Senior Masculino 01:02:49 +00:01 02:59

3 2 Solomon Mutai uganda Senior Masculino 01:02:52 +00:04 02:59

4 5 Nathan Yeko uganda Senior Masculino 01:03:09 +00:21 03:00

5 10 Emanuel Mosiako africa do sul Senior Masculino 01:03:10 +00:22 03:00

6 6 Augustino Sulle tanzania Senior Masculino 01:03:19 +00:32 03:00

7 4 Fabiano Nelson tanzania Senior Masculino 01:03:51 +01:04 03:02

8 1 Nguse Amlosom eritreia Senior Masculino 01:04:44 +01:56 03:04

9 172 Folavio Seholhe individual Senior Masculino 01:07:51 +05:03 03:13

10 18 Alberto Mamba moçambique Senior Masculino 01:10:59 +08:11 03:22

11 214 Augusto Augusto individual Senior Masculino 01:11:21 +08:33 03:23

12 14 Margaret Agai quenia Senior Feminino 01:11:27 +08:39 03:23

13 166 Donaldo Machava individual Senior Masculino 01:11:45 +08:58 03:24

14 17 Damaris Mutua barein Senior Feminino 01:11:51 +09:03 03:24

15 13 Berha Afera etiopia Senior Feminino 01:12:20 +09:33 03:26

16 3 Moses Kibet uganda Senior Masculino 01:13:37 +10:49 03:29

17 19 Tonderei Antonio moçambique Senior Masculino 01:14:11 +11:24 03:31

18 15 Cavaline Nahimana burundi Senior Feminino 01:15:49 +13:01 03:36

19 210 Joaquim João Chigueda individual Veterano M40 01:17:51 +15:03 03:41

20 167 Zacarias José Sitoe individual Senior Masculino 01:18:04 +15:17 03:42

21 220 talent Muquwu individual Senior Masculino 01:18:59 +16:11 03:45

22 12 Azucena Díaz espanha Senior Feminino 01:19:58 +17:10 03:47

23 202 Constantino Flavio Fondo individual Senior Masculino 01:20:26 +17:38 03:49

24 129 Leandro machava individual Senior Masculino 01:21:21 +18:33 03:51

25 174 Julio Maposse individual Senior Masculino 01:21:54 +19:07 03:53

26 114 Napolião Gomes individual Veterano M40 01:22:21 +19:33 03:54

27 219 Nenano Mirissone individual Senior Masculino 01:23:24 +20:37 03:57

28 20 Leonor Piuza moçambique Senior Feminino 01:23:27 +20:39 03:57

29 236 Jacinto Muthombene individual Veterano M40 01:24:36 +21:48 04:01

30 203 Filimone Micas Macurra individual Senior Masculino 01:26:01 +23:13 04:05

31 1171 Sérgio Francisco individual Veterano M40 01:26:45 +23:57 04:07

32 109 Jeremias Sergio Mawelele individual Senior Masculino 01:27:11 +24:23 04:08

33 141 Antonio Auneto Nhanutole individual Senior Masculino 01:27:16 +24:28 04:08

34 21 Zeferina Marinho moçambique Senior Feminino 01:28:18 +25:30 04:11

35 191 Avelino Abilio individual Veterano M60 01:29:35 +26:47 04:15

36 234 Rego L. Silva Parruque individual Veterano M40 01:29:57 +27:10 04:16

37 163 Max Winchenbach individual Veterano M40 01:30:01 +27:13 04:16

38 1109 Carlos Martins individual Veterano M40 01:30:07 +27:19 04:16

39 1170 Hfonso Manhiça individual Veterano M40 01:30:54 +28:06 04:19

40 1133 Sousa M. João individual Veterano M60 01:31:54 +29:07 04:21

41 208 Joel Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 01:32:33 +29:45 04:23

42 1168 Filipe Mubai individual Senior Masculino 01:33:24 +30:36 04:26

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21ºC 73%08:00

End 21ºC 73%10:59
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 207 Antonio Almeida individual Veterano M50 01:33:48 +31:00 04:27

44 157 Custodio Hgivene individual Senior Masculino 01:35:12 +32:24 04:31

45 181 Estilo Mbaua individual Senior Masculino 01:35:17 +32:30 04:31

46 209 Ester Manuel Ghiveia individual Senior Feminino 01:35:19 +32:31 04:31

47 27 Antonio Penim individual Senior Masculino 01:36:24 +33:36 04:34

48 147 Americo Metambo individual Veterano M40 01:38:14 +35:26 04:39

49 235 Omim Pedro Lassael individual Veterano M40 01:38:41 +35:53 04:41

50 1124 Alfredo Francisco Namahia tivoli Senior Masculino 01:39:27 +36:39 04:43

51 1100 Laurenço Cardoso individual Senior Masculino 01:39:32 +36:44 04:43

52 216 Ricardo J. P. Marques individual Senior Masculino 01:40:06 +37:19 04:45

53 106 Ussene Assuate individual Veterano M50 01:40:07 +37:19 04:45

54 140 Abubacar Vaz individual Veterano M40 01:40:28 +37:41 04:46

55 182 Katie Rocha individual Veterana F40 01:40:29 +37:42 04:46

56 28 Antonio Cumbre individual Senior Masculino 01:40:41 +37:54 04:46

57 183 Maulane Juma individual Veterano M50 01:41:18 +38:31 04:48

58 1115 Diolinda Almeida individual Senior Feminino 01:41:43 +38:55 04:49

59 121 Assumane Aide individual Senior Masculino 01:42:08 +39:20 04:50

60 127 Manuel Ricardo individual Senior Masculino 01:42:32 +39:44 04:52

61 153 João Paulo Graça individual Veterano M40 01:43:01 +40:14 04:53

62 143 Agostinho José individual Senior Masculino 01:43:11 +40:23 04:53

63 136 Rodrigo Rocha individual Veterano M40 01:43:19 +40:32 04:54

64 142 Martinho José individual Senior Masculino 01:45:45 +42:57 05:01

65 102 Dinisia oliva Sitoe individual Senior Feminino 01:45:48 +43:01 05:01

66 162 Arlindo Kquembo individual Veterano M40 01:46:02 +43:14 05:02

67 218 Gilberto Fenrnado individual Veterano M40 01:46:05 +43:17 05:02

68 205 André Chichava individual Senior Masculino 01:46:20 +43:33 05:02

69 104 Sina Jaime Mabjaia individual Veterana F40 01:46:23 +43:36 05:03

70 206 Micaela Rodrigues individual Senior Feminino 01:46:58 +44:11 05:04

71 215 Saimon Central Ripingo individual Veterano M40 01:47:16 +44:29 05:05

72 1154 Atleta 1154 individual Senior Masculino 01:47:16 +44:29 05:05

73 25 Nuno Vaz individual Senior Masculino 01:47:24 +44:37 05:05

74 1158 Atleta 1158 individual Senior Masculino 01:47:33 +44:46 05:06

75 101 Lwezi Sousa Serodio individual Veterana F40 01:47:42 +44:54 05:06

76 22 Luis Vicente individual Veterano M50 01:47:44 +44:56 05:06

77 1129 Patricio Quintana individual Senior Masculino 01:48:04 +45:16 05:07

78 237 José Julião individual Veterano M40 01:48:40 +45:53 05:09

79 1152 Atleta 1152 individual Senior Masculino 01:48:48 +46:00 05:09

80 225 Teixeira Moreira individual Veterano M60 01:49:03 +46:15 05:10

81 112 Homacio Cossa individual Veterano M50 01:49:07 +46:19 05:10

82 189 Gen Totani individual Veterano M40 01:50:42 +47:55 05:15

83 201 Faustino Claudino Nhacutone individual Senior Masculino 01:50:45 +47:57 05:15

84 1151 Atleta 1151 individual Senior Masculino 01:51:20 +48:32 05:17

85 1148 Ivan Buze individual Senior Masculino 01:52:13 +49:25 05:19

86 159 Samuel A. Bumbane individual Senior Masculino 01:53:08 +50:21 05:22

87 1143 Marcia Matenja individual Veterana F40 01:53:38 +50:50 05:23

88 161 Olga Bata individual Senior Feminino 01:53:59 +51:11 05:24
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

89 26 André Olivença individual Senior Masculino 01:54:08 +51:20 05:25

90 108 Shona Miranda Thomson individual Veterana F40 01:54:23 +51:35 05:25

91 145 Mussagy Rotiua individual Senior Masculino 01:54:34 +51:46 05:26

92 1159 Atleta 1159 individual Senior Masculino 01:54:41 +51:53 05:26

93 1167 Alfredo Macumba individual Senior Masculino 01:54:58 +52:10 05:27

94 223 Celso dos Anjos Dias individual Veterano M40 01:55:05 +52:17 05:27

95 184 Claudio Bamze individual Veterano M40 01:55:46 +52:58 05:29

96 502 Carlos Vignolo individual Senior Masculino 01:56:13 +53:25 05:31

97 125 Ivan bruno individual Senior Masculino 01:56:19 +53:31 05:31

98 1172 Vitoria Joaquim Guivala individual Senior Feminino 01:56:20 +53:32 05:31

99 1141 Célio Matenja individual Veterano M40 01:57:10 +54:22 05:33

100 154 Stlio Manganhanie individual Senior Masculino 01:58:03 +55:15 05:36

101 150 Neidyn Neto individual Veterano M40 01:58:57 +56:10 05:38

102 1117 Calisto individual Senior Masculino 01:59:07 +56:19 05:39

103 169 Maximilian Schulz individual Senior Masculino 01:59:49 +57:02 05:41

104 1169 Maria Suzana individual Veterana F40 02:00:14 +57:27 05:42

105 24 Pedro carvalho individual Senior Masculino 02:00:22 +57:34 05:42

106 173 Moises Raimundo individual Senior Masculino 02:00:32 +57:45 05:43

107 239 Rui Alberto Brandão individual Senior Masculino 02:00:47 +57:59 05:44

108 240 João Troca individual Senior Masculino 02:00:47 +58:00 05:44

109 1166 Raul Benito individual Senior Masculino 02:01:07 +58:19 05:44

110 144 Abilio J. P. Vieira individual Senior Masculino 02:01:46 +58:58 05:46

111 243 JoaoSalvador individual Senior Masculino 02:02:26 +59:38 05:48

112 242 Hamit Volkan individual Veterano M50 02:02:55 +01:00:08 05:50

113 1140 Paula Monjane individual Veterana F40 02:03:14 +01:00:26 05:50

114 227 Teixeira Moreira individual Veterano M60 02:03:41 +01:00:54 05:52

115 1122 Maria Uarela individual Veterana F40 02:03:53 +01:01:05 05:52

116 168 Antonio João individual Veterano M60 02:04:23 +01:01:36 05:54

117 229 Ana Maria Stahl individual Senior Feminino 02:05:25 +01:02:37 05:57

118 117 Isabel Torrie Pin Seu individual Senior Feminino 02:06:28 +01:03:40 06:00

119 228 Nelio Azacarias Sama individual Senior Masculino 02:07:12 +01:04:24 06:02

120 1137 Ricardo Luis Oliveira individual Veterano M50 02:07:36 +01:04:48 06:03

121 233 Marinho Luis Guna individual Veterano M40 02:07:38 +01:04:50 06:03

122 111 Sandra bata individual Veterana F40 02:12:00 +01:09:12 06:15

123 232 Elvis Joana de Araujo individual Senior Masculino 02:12:49 +01:10:01 06:18

124 128 Oldivanda Mavunja individual Senior Feminino 02:13:06 +01:10:19 06:19

125 1142 Fahum Mahamed individual Senior Masculino 02:13:07 +01:10:19 06:19

126 1144 Ernesto Fonseca individual Veterano M50 02:13:14 +01:10:26 06:19

127 217 Arture Almeida Soares individual Veterano M40 02:13:52 +01:11:04 06:21

128 512 Sheila Langa individual Senior Masculino 02:15:15 +01:12:27 06:25

129 1145 Joaquim Fonseca individual Veterano M40 02:15:15 +01:12:27 06:25

130 1131 Chin Sew Hung individual Senior Masculino 02:16:51 +01:14:03 06:29

131 177 Paulo Amisse individual Senior Masculino 02:17:01 +01:14:13 06:30

132 222 Junko Amisaka individual Senior Feminino 02:18:55 +01:16:07 06:35

133 506 Capranzine individual Senior Masculino 02:19:24 +01:16:37 06:37

134 231 Daniel Mazive individual Veterano M50 02:19:37 +01:16:49 06:37
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

135 1126 David Pinto Cossa tivoli Senior Masculino 02:20:02 +01:17:15 06:38

136 1139 Ernesto Cobas individual Senior Masculino 02:21:35 +01:18:48 06:43

137 1175 Antonio Martins individual Senior Masculino 02:27:23 +01:24:35 06:59

138 1174 Jorge Brites individual Veterano M40 02:27:23 +01:24:35 06:59

139 1173 Paulo Sismeiro individual Veterano M40 02:27:23 +01:24:36 06:59

140 146 Shintaro Torigoe individual Senior Masculino 02:27:26 +01:24:38 06:59

141 221 Rogerio Gamito individual Veterano M40 02:27:49 +01:25:01 07:00

142 1155 Atleta 1155 individual Senior Masculino 02:28:52 +01:26:04 07:03

143 1177 Guillaume deschamps individual Senior Masculino 02:30:16 +01:27:28 07:07

144 139 Nuno Antunes individual Senior Masculino 02:30:17 +01:27:30 07:07

145 115 Joana Falcão individual Senior Feminino 02:30:18 +01:27:30 07:07

146 1127 Julio Lauga individual Senior Masculino 02:30:41 +01:27:54 07:09

147 204 Beatriz Chisale individual Senior Feminino 02:32:13 +01:29:25 07:13

148 130 Dinilson Aly individual Senior Masculino 02:32:27 +01:29:40 07:14

149 500 Nelson A. Munguambe individual Senior Masculino 02:32:37 +01:29:49 07:14

150 1160 Atleta 1160 individual Senior Masculino 02:32:42 +01:29:55 07:14

151 507 Nilza Nhandime individual Senior Masculino 02:32:43 +01:29:55 07:14

152 23 Rui Barros individual Senior Masculino 02:32:50 +01:30:02 07:15

153 993 Atleta 993 individual Senior Masculino 02:33:26 +01:30:38 07:16

154 1125 Alexandre Isaias Nhampoossa tivoli Senior Masculino 02:34:15 +01:31:27 07:19

155 1153 Atleta 1153 individual Senior Masculino 02:34:53 +01:32:06 07:21

156 1116 Valnir Chiambe individual Senior Masculino 02:36:14 +01:33:26 07:24

157 110 Helena Banda individual Veterana F40 02:36:21 +01:33:33 07:25

158 1110 Luisa Matsimbe individual Senior Feminino 02:36:58 +01:34:11 07:26

159 155 Angelo Manganhanie individual Veterano M60 02:37:29 +01:34:42 07:28

160 511 Clesio Manhica individual Senior Masculino 02:40:20 +01:37:32 07:36

161 238 Ernesto Sitoe individual Veterano M50 02:41:10 +01:38:22 07:38

162 504 Actinidio Machoco individual Senior Masculino 02:41:57 +01:39:09 07:41

163 1135 Agusto Adelino individual Senior Masculino 02:42:12 +01:39:25 07:41

164 516 Erica Massinga individual Senior Masculino 02:42:13 +01:39:25 07:41

165 1161 Atleta 1161 individual Senior Masculino 02:42:34 +01:39:47 07:42

166 1120 Adelino Mussa individual Veterano M40 02:43:21 +01:40:33 07:45

167 510 Rutilio Cumbane individual Senior Masculino 02:43:28 +01:40:40 07:45

168 179 carlos Baptista individual Veterano M50 02:44:07 +01:41:19 07:47

169 137 Abacar Amade Latia individual Veterano M50 02:44:15 +01:41:27 07:47

170 508 Devis Cheng individual Senior Masculino 02:45:51 +01:43:03 07:52

171 1123 Odalcia Majaia individual Senior Feminino 02:45:56 +01:43:09 07:52

172 514 Musa Jallow individual Senior Masculino 02:45:57 +01:43:09 07:52

173 501 Isidoro da Silva Jr. individual Senior Masculino 02:46:12 +01:43:25 07:53
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Start 21ºC 73%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21ºC 73%10:59

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 14 Margaret Agai Quenia Senior Feminino 01:11:27 +08:39 03:23

2 17 Damaris Mutua BAREIN Senior Feminino 01:11:51 +09:03 03:24

3 13 Berha Afera etiopia Senior Feminino 01:12:20 +09:33 03:26

4 15 Cavaline Nahimana Burundi Senior Feminino 01:15:49 +13:01 03:36

5 12 Azucena Díaz Espanha Senior Feminino 01:19:58 +17:10 03:47

6 20 Leonor Piuza Moçambique Senior Feminino 01:23:27 +20:39 03:57

7 21 Zeferina Marinho Moçambique Senior Feminino 01:28:18 +25:30 04:11

8 209 Ester Manuel Ghiveia Individual Senior Feminino 01:35:19 +32:31 04:31

9 1115 Diolinda Almeida Individual Senior Feminino 01:41:43 +38:55 04:49

10 102 Dinisia oliva Sitoe Individual Senior Feminino 01:45:48 +43:01 05:01

11 206 Micaela Rodrigues Individual Senior Feminino 01:46:58 +44:11 05:04

12 161 Olga Bata Individual Senior Feminino 01:53:59 +51:11 05:24

13 1172 Vitoria Joaquim Guivala Individual Senior Feminino 01:56:20 +53:32 05:31

14 229 Ana Maria Stahl Individual Senior Feminino 02:05:25 +01:02:37 05:57

15 117 Isabel Torrie Pin Seu Individual Senior Feminino 02:06:28 +01:03:40 06:00

16 128 Oldivanda Mavunja Individual Senior Feminino 02:13:06 +01:10:19 06:19

17 222 Junko Amisaka Individual Senior Feminino 02:18:55 +01:16:07 06:35

18 115 Joana Falcão Individual Senior Feminino 02:30:18 +01:27:30 07:07

19 204 Beatriz Chisale Individual Senior Feminino 02:32:13 +01:29:25 07:13

20 1110 Luisa Matsimbe Individual Senior Feminino 02:36:58 +01:34:11 07:26

21 1123 Odalcia Majaia Individual Senior Feminino 02:45:56 +01:43:09 07:52

Senior Masculino
1 8 Moses Kibet Quenia Senior Masculino 01:02:47 02:59

2 9 Yohanes Ghegebregeorgis Eritreia Senior Masculino 01:02:49 +00:01 02:59

3 2 Solomon Mutai Uganda Senior Masculino 01:02:52 +00:04 02:59

4 5 Nathan Yeko Uganda Senior Masculino 01:03:09 +00:21 03:00

5 10 Emanuel Mosiako AFRICA DO SUL Senior Masculino 01:03:10 +00:22 03:00

6 6 Augustino Sulle Tanzania Senior Masculino 01:03:19 +00:32 03:00

7 4 Fabiano Nelson Tanzania Senior Masculino 01:03:51 +01:04 03:02

8 1 Nguse Amlosom Eritreia Senior Masculino 01:04:44 +01:56 03:04

9 172 Folavio Seholhe Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:51 +05:03 03:13

10 18 Alberto Mamba Moçambique Senior Masculino 01:10:59 +08:11 03:22

11 214 Augusto Augusto Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:21 +08:33 03:23

12 166 Donaldo Machava Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:45 +08:58 03:24

13 3 Moses Kibet Uganda Senior Masculino 01:13:37 +10:49 03:29

14 19 Tonderei Antonio Moçambique Senior Masculino 01:14:11 +11:24 03:31

15 167 Zacarias José Sitoe Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:04 +15:17 03:42
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16 220 talent Muquwu Individual Senior Masculino 01:18:59 +16:11 03:45

17 202 Constantino Flavio Fondo Individual Senior Masculino 01:20:26 +17:38 03:49

18 129 Leandro machava Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:21 +18:33 03:51

19 174 Julio Maposse Individual Senior Masculino 01:21:54 +19:07 03:53

20 219 Nenano Mirissone Individual Senior Masculino 01:23:24 +20:37 03:57

21 203 Filimone Micas Macurra Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:01 +23:13 04:05

22 109 Jeremias Sergio Mawelele Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:11 +24:23 04:08

23 141 Antonio Auneto Nhanutole Individual Senior Masculino 01:27:16 +24:28 04:08

24 208 Joel Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 01:32:33 +29:45 04:23

25 1168 Filipe Mubai Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:24 +30:36 04:26

26 157 Custodio Hgivene Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:12 +32:24 04:31

27 181 Estilo Mbaua Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:17 +32:30 04:31

28 27 Antonio Penim Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:24 +33:36 04:34

29 1124 Alfredo Francisco Namahia Tivoli Senior Masculino 01:39:27 +36:39 04:43

30 1100 Laurenço Cardoso Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:32 +36:44 04:43

31 216 Ricardo J. P. Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:06 +37:19 04:45

32 28 Antonio Cumbre Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:41 +37:54 04:46

33 121 Assumane Aide Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:08 +39:20 04:50

34 127 Manuel Ricardo Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:32 +39:44 04:52

35 143 Agostinho José Individual Senior Masculino 01:43:11 +40:23 04:53

36 142 Martinho José Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:45 +42:57 05:01

37 205 André Chichava Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:20 +43:33 05:02

38 1154 Atleta 1154 Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:16 +44:29 05:05

39 25 Nuno Vaz Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:24 +44:37 05:05

40 1158 Atleta 1158 Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:33 +44:46 05:06

41 1129 Patricio Quintana Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:04 +45:16 05:07

42 1152 Atleta 1152 Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:48 +46:00 05:09

43 201 Faustino Claudino Nhacutone Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:45 +47:57 05:15

44 1151 Atleta 1151 Individual Senior Masculino 01:51:20 +48:32 05:17

45 1148 Ivan Buze Individual Senior Masculino 01:52:13 +49:25 05:19

46 159 Samuel A. Bumbane Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:08 +50:21 05:22

47 26 André Olivença Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:08 +51:20 05:25

48 145 Mussagy Rotiua Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:34 +51:46 05:26

49 1159 Atleta 1159 Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:41 +51:53 05:26

50 1167 Alfredo Macumba Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:58 +52:10 05:27

51 502 Carlos Vignolo Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:13 +53:25 05:31

52 125 Ivan bruno Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:19 +53:31 05:31

53 154 Stlio Manganhanie Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:03 +55:15 05:36

54 1117 Calisto Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:07 +56:19 05:39

55 169 Maximilian Schulz Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:49 +57:02 05:41

56 24 Pedro carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:22 +57:34 05:42

57 173 Moises Raimundo Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:32 +57:45 05:43

58 239 Rui Alberto Brandão Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:47 +57:59 05:44

59 240 João Troca Individual Senior Masculino 02:00:47 +58:00 05:44

60 1166 Raul Benito Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:07 +58:19 05:44

61 144 Abilio J. P. Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:46 +58:58 05:46
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62 243 JoaoSalvador Individual Senior Masculino 02:02:26 +59:38 05:48

63 228 Nelio Azacarias Sama Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:12 +01:04:24 06:02

64 232 Elvis Joana de Araujo Individual Senior Masculino 02:12:49 +01:10:01 06:18

65 1142 Fahum Mahamed Individual Senior Masculino 02:13:07 +01:10:19 06:19

66 512 Sheila Langa Individual Senior Masculino 02:15:15 +01:12:27 06:25

67 1131 Chin Sew Hung Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:51 +01:14:03 06:29

68 177 Paulo Amisse Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:01 +01:14:13 06:30

69 506 Capranzine Individual Senior Masculino 02:19:24 +01:16:37 06:37

70 1126 David Pinto Cossa Tivoli Senior Masculino 02:20:02 +01:17:15 06:38

71 1139 Ernesto Cobas Individual Senior Masculino 02:21:35 +01:18:48 06:43

72 1175 Antonio Martins Individual Senior Masculino 02:27:23 +01:24:35 06:59

73 146 Shintaro Torigoe Individual Senior Masculino 02:27:26 +01:24:38 06:59

74 1155 Atleta 1155 Individual Senior Masculino 02:28:52 +01:26:04 07:03

75 1177 Guillaume deschamps Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:16 +01:27:28 07:07

76 139 Nuno Antunes Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:17 +01:27:30 07:07

77 1127 Julio Lauga Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:41 +01:27:54 07:09

78 130 Dinilson Aly Individual Senior Masculino 02:32:27 +01:29:40 07:14

79 500 Nelson A. Munguambe Individual Senior Masculino 02:32:37 +01:29:49 07:14

80 1160 Atleta 1160 Individual Senior Masculino 02:32:42 +01:29:55 07:14

81 507 Nilza Nhandime Individual Senior Masculino 02:32:43 +01:29:55 07:14

82 23 Rui Barros Individual Senior Masculino 02:32:50 +01:30:02 07:15

83 993 Atleta 993 Individual Senior Masculino 02:33:26 +01:30:38 07:16

84 1125 Alexandre Isaias Nhampoossa Tivoli Senior Masculino 02:34:15 +01:31:27 07:19

85 1153 Atleta 1153 Individual Senior Masculino 02:34:53 +01:32:06 07:21

86 1116 Valnir Chiambe Individual Senior Masculino 02:36:14 +01:33:26 07:24

87 511 Clesio Manhica Individual Senior Masculino 02:40:20 +01:37:32 07:36

88 504 Actinidio Machoco Individual Senior Masculino 02:41:57 +01:39:09 07:41

89 1135 Agusto Adelino Individual Senior Masculino 02:42:12 +01:39:25 07:41

90 516 Erica Massinga Individual Senior Masculino 02:42:13 +01:39:25 07:41

91 1161 Atleta 1161 Individual Senior Masculino 02:42:34 +01:39:47 07:42

92 510 Rutilio Cumbane Individual Senior Masculino 02:43:28 +01:40:40 07:45

93 508 Devis Cheng Individual Senior Masculino 02:45:51 +01:43:03 07:52

94 514 Musa Jallow Individual Senior Masculino 02:45:57 +01:43:09 07:52

95 501 Isidoro da Silva Jr. Individual Senior Masculino 02:46:12 +01:43:25 07:53

Veterana F40
1 182 Katie Rocha Individual Veterana F40 01:40:29 +37:42 04:46

2 104 Sina Jaime Mabjaia Individual Veterana F40 01:46:23 +43:36 05:03

3 101 Lwezi Sousa Serodio Individual Veterana F40 01:47:42 +44:54 05:06

4 1143 Marcia Matenja Individual Veterana F40 01:53:38 +50:50 05:23

5 108 Shona Miranda Thomson Individual Veterana F40 01:54:23 +51:35 05:25

6 1169 Maria Suzana Individual Veterana F40 02:00:14 +57:27 05:42

7 1140 Paula Monjane Individual Veterana F40 02:03:14 +01:00:26 05:50

8 1122 Maria Uarela Individual Veterana F40 02:03:53 +01:01:05 05:52

9 111 Sandra bata Individual Veterana F40 02:12:00 +01:09:12 06:15
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10 110 Helena Banda Individual Veterana F40 02:36:21 +01:33:33 07:25

Veterano M40
1 210 Joaquim João Chigueda Individual Veterano M40 01:17:51 +15:03 03:41

2 114 Napolião Gomes Individual Veterano M40 01:22:21 +19:33 03:54

3 236 Jacinto Muthombene Individual Veterano M40 01:24:36 +21:48 04:01

4 1171 Sérgio Francisco Individual Veterano M40 01:26:45 +23:57 04:07

5 234 Rego L. Silva Parruque Individual Veterano M40 01:29:57 +27:10 04:16

6 163 Max Winchenbach Individual Veterano M40 01:30:01 +27:13 04:16

7 1109 Carlos Martins Individual Veterano M40 01:30:07 +27:19 04:16

8 1170 Hfonso Manhiça Individual Veterano M40 01:30:54 +28:06 04:19

9 147 Americo Metambo Individual Veterano M40 01:38:14 +35:26 04:39

10 235 Omim Pedro Lassael Individual Veterano M40 01:38:41 +35:53 04:41

11 140 Abubacar Vaz Individual Veterano M40 01:40:28 +37:41 04:46

12 153 João Paulo Graça Individual Veterano M40 01:43:01 +40:14 04:53

13 136 Rodrigo Rocha Individual Veterano M40 01:43:19 +40:32 04:54

14 162 Arlindo Kquembo Individual Veterano M40 01:46:02 +43:14 05:02

15 218 Gilberto Fenrnado Individual Veterano M40 01:46:05 +43:17 05:02

16 215 Saimon Central Ripingo Individual Veterano M40 01:47:16 +44:29 05:05

17 237 José Julião Individual Veterano M40 01:48:40 +45:53 05:09

18 189 Gen Totani Individual Veterano M40 01:50:42 +47:55 05:15

19 223 Celso dos Anjos Dias Individual Veterano M40 01:55:05 +52:17 05:27

20 184 Claudio Bamze Individual Veterano M40 01:55:46 +52:58 05:29

21 1141 Célio Matenja Individual Veterano M40 01:57:10 +54:22 05:33

22 150 Neidyn Neto Individual Veterano M40 01:58:57 +56:10 05:38

23 233 Marinho Luis Guna Individual Veterano M40 02:07:38 +01:04:50 06:03

24 217 Arture Almeida Soares Individual Veterano M40 02:13:52 +01:11:04 06:21

25 1145 Joaquim Fonseca Individual Veterano M40 02:15:15 +01:12:27 06:25

26 1174 Jorge Brites Individual Veterano M40 02:27:23 +01:24:35 06:59

27 1173 Paulo Sismeiro Individual Veterano M40 02:27:23 +01:24:36 06:59

28 221 Rogerio Gamito Individual Veterano M40 02:27:49 +01:25:01 07:00

29 1120 Adelino Mussa Individual Veterano M40 02:43:21 +01:40:33 07:45

Veterano M50
1 207 Antonio Almeida Individual Veterano M50 01:33:48 +31:00 04:27

2 106 Ussene Assuate Individual Veterano M50 01:40:07 +37:19 04:45

3 183 Maulane Juma Individual Veterano M50 01:41:18 +38:31 04:48

4 22 Luis Vicente Individual Veterano M50 01:47:44 +44:56 05:06

5 112 Homacio Cossa Individual Veterano M50 01:49:07 +46:19 05:10

6 242 Hamit Volkan Individual Veterano M50 02:02:55 +01:00:08 05:50

7 1137 Ricardo Luis Oliveira Individual Veterano M50 02:07:36 +01:04:48 06:03

8 1144 Ernesto Fonseca Individual Veterano M50 02:13:14 +01:10:26 06:19
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9 231 Daniel Mazive Individual Veterano M50 02:19:37 +01:16:49 06:37

10 238 Ernesto Sitoe Individual Veterano M50 02:41:10 +01:38:22 07:38

11 179 carlos Baptista Individual Veterano M50 02:44:07 +01:41:19 07:47

12 137 Abacar Amade Latia Individual Veterano M50 02:44:15 +01:41:27 07:47

Veterano M60
1 191 Avelino Abilio Individual Veterano M60 01:29:35 +26:47 04:15

2 1133 Sousa M. João Individual Veterano M60 01:31:54 +29:07 04:21

3 225 Teixeira Moreira Individual Veterano M60 01:49:03 +46:15 05:10

4 227 Teixeira Moreira Individual Veterano M60 02:03:41 +01:00:54 05:52

5 168 Antonio João Individual Veterano M60 02:04:23 +01:01:36 05:54

6 155 Angelo Manganhanie Individual Veterano M60 02:37:29 +01:34:42 07:28
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